Part # Description
3-0214 3/4 HP sump pump
WX-0014 2” automated dump valve
WX-0017 Ozone option for BIO-10-0G10
WX-0020 Ozone option for BIO-15-0M10
Model # Flow Rate Clarifier
Tank
Sump
Pump
Transfer
Pump
Power
Requirements
Poly Skid
Dimensions L x W x H
Shipping
Weight
BIO-10-0G10 0-10 GPM 300 Gallons N/A 1/2 HP 230V, 1Ø, 20 amps 4’ x 6’ x 110” 1,300 lbs.
BIO-15-0M10* 0-15 GPM 600 Gallons 3/4 HP 1/2 HP 230V, 1Ø, 20 amps 5’ x 8’ x 110” 1,500 lbs.
Model # Flow Rate Biological
Media
Tank
Capacity
Material of
Construction
Sump
Pump
Power
Requirements
Dimensions
L x W x H
Shipping
Weight
BIO-20D-0M10 0-20 GPM 2,304 sq.ft. 890 gal. Marine Aluminum Standard 230V, 1Ø, 20 amps 8’ x 4’ x 4’ 950 lbs.
BIO-20D-1M10 0-20 GPM 2,304 sq.ft. 890 gal. Stainless Steel Standard 230V, 1Ø, 20 amps 8’ x 4’ x 4’ 950 lbs.
BIO-25R-0M10 0-25 GPM 3,456 sq.ft. 1,434 gal. Marine Aluminum Standard 230V, 1Ø, 25 amps 12’ x 6’ x 4’ 1,400 lbs.
BIO-25R-1M10 0-25 GPM 3,456 sq.ft. 1,434 gal. Stainless Steel Standard 230V, 1Ø, 25 amps 12’ x 6’ x 4’ 1,400 lbs.
BIO-35R-0M10 0-35 GPM 6,480 sq.ft. 2,244 gal. Marine Aluminum Standard 230V, 1Ø, 25 amps 12’ x 6’ x 5’ 1,900 lbs.
BIO-35R-1M10 0-35 GPM 6,480 sq.ft. 2,244 gal. Stainless Steel Standard 230V, 1Ø, 25 amps 12’ x 6’ x 5’ 1,900 lbs.
Part # Description
WX-0005 Ozone for BIO-25R-1M10